

Sessions Case No 09of 2024
(Reg09/2024)
CNR No . WBDJ010003522024

Order No.02
Dt. 27.02.2025

The case record is put up this day i.e 26.02.2025 being declared
Govt. Holiday (Shivaratri) .
To 09.04.2024 for examination of prosecution witnesses. CSW-1 defacto
complainant and CSW-6 victim of the offence

(Sanjib Dey)
Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling (I/C)